TO BEGIN

Frittura di Calamari
Aglio olio pepperoncino | lemon

Caramelize Onion Crab Cake
Roasted red pepper | Romesco sauce | baby green

Spicy Prawn A la Plancha
Garlic | smoked paprika | sourdough tomato bread

Satay Ruam
Grilled marinated chicken | pork | beef skewers |
cucumbers relish | peanut sauce

Poh Piah Sod
Fresh spring rolls | vegetables | prawns |
tamarind chili sauce

SOUPS

Gazpacho Soup &)
Ripe fresh tomatoes | cucumber | bell pepper | celery |
onions | croutons

Tom Yam Goong @ @
Spicy and sour prawn soup | lemongrass | galangal |
shallot | kaffir leave | chili paste | mushroom

Tom Kha Gai
Chicken soup in coconut milk | lemongrass |
Thai herbs | chili oil

390

550

340

320

320

260

380

240

UNDERGROUND CAFE AND POOLSIDE

MAINS

Pan-Seared Sea Bass with Mediterranean Dili Salsa
Mashed potato | lemon and green oil

Roasted Chicken
Chili-basil vinaigrette | charred mix potato

Honey Five Spice Kurobuta Pork Loin
Baby potatoes

Fish N’ Chips
Spiced seabass | tartar sauce | pickled | chili mayo |
malt vinegar | potato fries

Quesadillas

Homemade tortillas | mozzarella | onions | coriander |
jalapeno | capsicums | tomatoes | roasted vegetables |
tomato salsa | sour cream | guacamole

choice of: chicken | pork | beef

Katsu
Japanese curry | sweet potato | rice
Choice of: chicken or pork schnitzel

BUNS & SANDWICHES

The Slate Signature Beef Burger

green leaves | signature BBQ sauce

Grilled Australian Beef Steak Sandwich
Beetroot pickled | tomatoes | egg | ciabatta

Classic Club Sandwich

bacon | Cheddar | egg | tomatoes

Chicken Burger
Cajun marinated chicken thigh | green leaves |
Cheddar | red onion

Vegan Burger
Shallot bun | vegan meat | green leaves

Banh Mi Sandwich
Pickled vegetables | grilled chicken or pork |
French baguettes

Brioche burger bun | bacon | Cheddar | mustard mayo |

Toasted bread | free-range roasted chicken | smoked ham |

550

580

450

500

540

420

PASTAS

(Gluten-free is available on request)
Choice of: Penne, Fettuccini, Spaghetti

Squid Ink Seafood Spaghetti
Basil herbs | pomodoro sauce

Arrabbiata
Red pepper flakes | fresh basil |
chunks tomatoes

Carbonara
Pancetta | Parmesan | crispy bacon

Prawn with Pesto
Homemade basil pesto | pine nuts | garlic |
extra virgin olive oil | prawns

550

550

550

520

480

480

580

420

480

480

@ Vegetarian @ Gluten-free @ Spice level @ Suitable for vegetarian option

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government taxes.

PIZZAS

(Gluten-free dough is available on request)

Pizza Margherita )
Tomato sauce | mozzarella | fresh basil

Pizza Frutti di Mare
Fresh seafood | tomato sauce | mozzarella

Pizza Pepperoni
Spicy pepperoni salami | tomato sauce | mozzarella

Pizza Prosciutto
Prosciutto | tomato | black olives | arugula |
parmesan Flats

Pizza Vegetarian
Tomato sauce | sundries tomato | bell peppers |
Onions | mozzarella

Pizza Triple Mushroom & Ham
Mix mushroom | truffle paste | mozzarella |
parmesan Flats

DESSERTS

Espresso Chocolate Cake
Cassis Chocolate
Rhubarb Strawberry
Lychee Rose

Apple Peach Cheesecake
Seasonal Fruit

Vanilla Panna Cotta

UDG Tarts

Homemade Ice Cream
e Thai fresh coconut

380

480

480

500

380

500

240

90

e Indigo (lime, banana, coconut and butterfly pea)

* Thai tea

Homemade Sorbet
e Lime
e Mango
e Passion fruit

Selection of Ice cream
e Vanilla
e Chocolate
e Strawberry

100

120



HEALTHY & DELICIOUS

Caesar Salad

Parmesan | crispy bacon | romaine | croutons |
soft boiled egg | Choice of:

Chicken

Prawn

Grilled Calamari Salad
Mixed greens | chermoula sauce

Sashimi
Salmon | tuna

Grilled Tuna Salad
Seared tuna | rocket | seaweed | olives | miso dressing

Mango Avocado Quinoa @)
Lemon herb oil

Salmon Poke Bowl

Marinated salmon | Japanese cucumber | salmon roe |
edamame | avocado | sweet & green onion | salty roe |
spicy sriracha mayo | roasted sesame seeds

Vegetarian Poke Bowl &)
Sesame oil | soy sauce | tahini sauce |
sweet & green onions | roasted sesame seeds

Mediterranean Grain Bowl
Lentils | cherry tomato | zucchini | Feta cheese

Som Tam Gai Yang @ @
Papaya salad | grilled marinated chicken |
dried shrimps | garlic | peanuts

Larb Gai rue Moo @ @

Northeastern spicy salad | roasted ground rice |
lime dressing | mint | shallots

choice of: minced chicken or pork

Yum Woonsen Talay @ @
Spicy mixed seafood salad | glass noddle

Yam Nuer Yaang @
Grilled marinated beef salad | cucumber | shallots |
garden herbs | spicy lime sauce

Yam Som 0 Goong Yang &)
Pomelo salad | grilled prawns | roasted coconut |
crispy shallot

Pla Tuna @
Fresh tuna | herbs | spicy lime sauce

280

380

480

360

600

460

320

550

380

420

320

280

450

320

380

380

Phad Kee Mao Rat Khao @
Wok-fried Thai herbsl galangal |hot basil |

UNDERGROUND CAFE AND POOLSIDE

STREET FOOD TRADITIONS

Phad Namprikpao Rat Khao @ @
Wok-fried | chili | hot basil leaves

fresh green peppercorns | rice Choice of:
Choice of: pork 380
pork 380 prawn 480
prawn 480 beef 420
beef 480 chicken 380
chicken 380 seafood 520
seafood 520 Khao Phad Moo, Gai Rue Pak
Phad Kratiem Prik Thai Rat Khao Wok-fried jasmine rice | choice of:
Stir-fried | garlic | pepper | rice | Choice of: pork 380
pork 380 chicken 340
prawn 480 vegetable 340
bﬁ?fk ggg Khao Phad Seafood Rue Goong 400
chicken Wok-fried jasmine rice | choice of: seafood | prawns
seafood 520

Khao Phad Pou 420
Phad Phed Moo Krob Rat Khao © . 420 Wok-fried jasmine rice | crabmeat
Crispy pork | red curry | green beans | rice o

Khao Phad Namprik Gub Pla Thod 420
svookn% .Kl:ja Kluea Rlat Klitljo %I' | oni | sarlic | ri 520 Wok-fried jasmine rice | prawn relish | fried fish fillet |

ok-fried prawns | salt | chili | onions | garlic | rice vegetables
NOODLES
Phad Thai Goong Phad Mee Sapam 420
Wok-fried rice noodles | tamarind sauce | peanut | Famous Phuketian wok-fried egg noodles |
bean sprout | tofu | prawn seafood | vegetables | crispy shallot
choice of: Ratnar Talay 420
prawn 400 . .
chicken 340 Wok-fried large rice noodles | seafood |
vegetable 340 vegetables | soy bean gravy .
. Phad Mee Singapore Seafood &) 4 420
\F/’\;lakdfs_eed-E\_N Moo l(‘jl:e Gla' tabl Wok-fried yellow noodle | seafood | spices |
ok-fried rice noodles | vegetables herbs | Yellow curry

choice of:
pork 380 Suki Talay 420
chicken 340 Wok-fried glass noddle | seafood | vegetables |

Suki sauce

@ Vegetarian @ Gluten-free @ Spice level @ Suitable for vegetarian option

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government taxes.




