UNDERGROUND CAFÉ AND POOLSIDE

TO BEGIN

Frittura di Calamari Aglio olio pepperoncino I lemon	390	MAINS Pan-Seared Sea Bass with Mediterranean Dili Salsa	550	PIZZAS (Gluten-free dough is available on request)	
Caramelize Onion Crab Cake Roasted red pepper Romesco sauce baby green	550	Mashed potato I lemon and green oil		Pizza Margherita Tomato sauce mozzarella fresh basil	380
Spicy Prawn A la Plancha Garlic smoked paprika sourdough tomato bread	340	Roasted Chicken Chili-basil vinaigrette I charred mix potato	550	Pizza Frutti di Mare Fresh seafood tomato sauce mozzarella	480
Satay Ruam Grilled marinated chicken pork beef skewers	320	Honey Five Spice Kurobuta Pork Loin Baby potatoes	550	Pizza Pepperoni	480
cucumbers relish peanut sauce Poh Piah Sod	320	Fish N' Chips Spiced seabass tartar sauce pickled chili mayo malt vinegar potato fries	520	Spicy pepperoni salami tomato sauce mozzarella Pizza Prosciutto Prosciutto tomato black olives arugula	500
Fresh spring rolls vegetables prawns tamarind chili sauce		Quesadillas Homemade tortillas mozzarella onions coriander	480	parmesan Flats Pizza Vegetarian	380
SOUPS	jalapeno I capsicums I ton tomato salsa I sour cream	jalapeno capsicums tomatoes roasted vegetables tomato salsa sour cream guacamole	tomatoes roasted vegetables am guacamole	Tomato sauce sundries tomato bell peppers Onions mozzarella	360
Gazpacho Soup Ripe fresh tomatoes cucumber bell pepper celery onions croutons	260	choice of: chicken pork beef Katsu Japanese curry sweet potato rice Choice of: chicken or pork schnitzel	480	Pizza Triple Mushroom & Ham Mix mushroom truffle paste mozzarella parmesan Flats	500
Tom Yam Goong	380				

BUNS & SANDWICHES

Chicken soup in coconut milk | lemongrass |

Thai herbs I chili oil

DONO & OMEDINATION	
The Slate Signature Beef Burger Brioche burger bun bacon Cheddar mustard mayo green leaves signature BBQ sauce	550
Grilled Australian Beef Steak Sandwich Beetroot pickled tomatoes egg ciabatta	580
Classic Club Sandwich Toasted bread free-range roasted chicken smoked ham bacon Cheddar egg tomatoes	450
Chicken Burger Cajun marinated chicken thigh I green leaves I Cheddar I red onion	500
Vegan Burger Shallot bun I vegan meat I green leaves	540
Banh Mi Sandwich Pickled vegetables grilled chicken or pork French baguettes	420

PASTAS

(Gluten-free is available on request) Choice of: Penne, Fettuccini, Spaghetti Squid Ink Seafood Spaghetti

Basii nerbs i pomodoro sauce	
Arrabbiata Red pepper flakes fresh basil chunks tomatoes	420
Carbonara Pancetta Parmesan crispy bacon	480
Prawn with Pesto Homemade basil pesto pine nuts garlic extra virgin olive oil prawns	480

580

DESSERTS

Espresso Chocolate Cake Cassis Chocolate Rhubarb Strawberry Lychee Rose Apple Peach Cheesecake Seasonal Fruit Vanilla Panna Cotta **UDG** Tarts

Homemade Ice Cream

- Thai fresh coconut
- Indigo (lime, banana, coconut and butterfly pea)

240

90

Thai tea

100 **Homemade Sorbet**

- Lime
- Mango
- Passion fruit

Selection of Ice cream 120

- Vanilla
- Chocolate
- Strawberry





240



Vegetarian Gluten-free Spice level (VO) Suitable for vegetarian option

UNDERGROUND CAFÉ AND POOLSIDE

HEALTHY & DELICIOUS

P SC C	aesar Salad Parmesan crispy bacon romaine croutons oft boiled egg Choice of: Chicken	280 380
P	rawn	480
-	rilled Calamari Salad Mixed greens I chermoula sauce	360
_	ashimi salmon tuna	600
-	rilled Tuna Salad Seared tuna rocket seaweed olives miso dressing	460
	Nango Avocado Quinoa 🕙 emon herb oil	320
N e	falmon Poke Bowl Marinated salmon Japanese cucumber salmon roe damame avocado sweet & green onion salty roe picy sriracha mayo roasted sesame seeds	550
S	regetarian Poke Bowl @ sesame oil soy sauce tahini sauce weet & green onions roasted sesame seeds	380
	Mediterranean Grain Bowl entils cherry tomato zucchini Feta cheese	420
Р	om Tam Gai Yang	320
N Ii	arb Gai rue Moo	280
	rum Woonsen Talay	450
G	Tam Nuer Yaang ② Arilled marinated beef salad cucumber shallots Branden herbs spicy lime sauce	320
Р	Tam Som O Goong Yang Pomelo salad grilled prawns roasted coconut rispy shallot	380
	resh tuna herbs spicy lime sauce	380

STREET FOOD TRADITIONS

Phad Kee Mao Rat Khao 🥖		Phad Namprikpao Rat Khao 🥑 🥑	
Wok-fried Thai herbsl galangal lhot basil l		Wok-fried chili hot basil leaves	
fresh green peppercorns I rice		Choice of:	
Choice of:		pork	380
pork	380	prawn	480
prawn	480	beef	420
beef	480	chicken	380
chicken	380	seafood	520
seafood Phad Kratiem Prik Thai Rat Khao	520	Khao Phad Moo, Gai Rue Pak Wok-fried jasmine rice I choice of:	
Stir-fried garlic pepper rice Choice of:		pork	380
pork	380	chicken	340
prawn	480	vegetable	340
beef chicken seafood	380 380 520	Khao Phad Seafood Rue Goong Wok-fried jasmine rice choice of: seafood prawns	400
Phad Phed Moo Krob Rat Khao	420	Khao Phad Pou Wok-fried jasmine rice I crabmeat	420
Goong Kua Kluea Rat Khao ⊘ Wok-fried prawns salt chili onions garlic rice	520	Khao Phad Namprik Gub Pla Thod Wok-fried jasmine rice prawn relish fried fish fillet vegetables	420

NOODLES

Phad Thai Goong Wok-fried rice noodles tamarind sauce peanut bean sprout tofu prawn		Phad Mee Sapam Famous Phuketian wok-fried egg noodles I seafood I vegetables I crispy shallot	2
choice of: prawn chicken vegetable	400 340 340	Ratnar Talay Wok-fried large rice noodles seafood vegetables soy bean gravy	4
Phad See-Ew Moo Rue Gai Wok-fried rice noodles I vegetables choice of:	0.10	Phad Mee Singapore Seafood	4
pork chicken	380 340	Suki Talay Wok-fried glass noddle seafood vegetables Suki sauce	4





